
FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

State/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT State/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

ARIZONA - 1 Lake Norman Charter School 25 28 27 21 101

Gilbert Christian HS           2   2 Cary Academy 25 30 25 28 108

Mountain Pointe HS 27 27 26 28 108 NORTH DAKOTA - 3

Phoenix Country Day School 19 17 18 15  69 Dickinson HS                

Westwood High School  7  5  5  9  26 OREGON - 4

DELAWARE - 2 Astoria High School  9 13  4 12  38

The Charter School of 25 28 23     76 Sprague HS                

IOWA - 3 Valley Catholic School                

Iowa City West HS 25           25 TENNESSEE - 5

Hinton High School                Signal Mountain MS/HS 20 15 18 17  70

KANSAS - 3 L & N STEM Academy 20 18 15 17  70

Olathe North HS  4  3  3     10 Memphis University School    12        12

Shawnee Mission South HS 20 19 14 15  68 White Station HS 26 24 21 20  91

Seaman HS                Centennial HS 21    20     41

KENTUCKY - 2 UTAH - 1

Newport Central Catholic HS                Maeser Prep Academy 18 24 22 18  82

Paul Laurence Dunbar HS 25 30 20 21  96 Utah Arts Academy 13 12 11 12  48

South Oldham HS 21 21 19 16  77 WASHINGTON - 4

NEBRASKA - 3 Union HS 13 13 16 19  61

Central HS                Lakeside Upper School 28 30 28 28 114

Scottsbluff High School 26 30 21 24 101 Anacortes HS 17           17

NEVADA - 1 WEST VIRGINIA - 2

Clark HS 20 27 23 24  94 Wheeling Park HS 15 12  5 12  44

NORTH CAROLINA - 2

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

24Erin B - Lakeside Upper School, WA 17Kaidenz M - Scottsbluff High School, NE

24Dev S - Clark HS, NV 17Leeoz N - Clark HS, NV

24Raymond Z - Lakeside Upper School, WA 17Gabriel R - Lakeside Upper School, WA

23Wyatt N - Scottsbluff High School, NE 17Nicholas R - Scottsbluff High School, NE

23Frank O - Lakeside Upper School, WA 17Annlina Y - South Oldham HS, KY

23Eric Z - Cary Academy, NC 17Miles Z - The Charter School of Wilmington, 

22Siddharth S - Lake Norman Charter School, N 17Bourne Z - Northern Nevada Math Club, NV

21Shivank C - Lake Norman Charter School, NC 16Jaxson B - Mountain Pointe HS, AZ

21Daniel D - Mountain Pointe HS, AZ 16Anna B - Cary Academy, NC

21Brenna I - Mountain Pointe HS, AZ 16William C - Scottsbluff High School, NE

21Tyzur S - Union HS, WA 16Natalie G - Lakeside Upper School, WA

21Lingfei T - Cary Academy, NC 16Samarrah H - Mountain Pointe HS, AZ

20Sara L - Lakeside Upper School, WA 16Aiden L - Cary Academy, NC

20Brandon T - Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY 16Vishnu M - Lakeside Upper School, WA

20Alexander V - Lakeside Upper School, WA 16Jacob M - Scottsbluff High School, NE

19Charlotte C - White Station HS, TN 16Tommy M - Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY

19Grace D - White Station HS, TN 16Ivy R - Mountain Pointe HS, AZ

19Landen H - Scottsbluff High School, NE 15Luke B - Mountain Pointe HS, AZ

19Elliott J - Lake Norman Charter School, NC 15Ethan C - Northern Nevada Math Club, NV

19Kara L - South Oldham HS, KY 15Timothy D - Lakeside Upper School, WA

19Tanish S - Maeser Prep Academy, UT 15Stpehen J - Cary Academy, NC

18Ivan D - Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY 15Kyle L - Union HS, WA

18Michael M - Phoenix Country Day School, AZ 15Daniel L - Cary Academy, NC

18Samuel M - Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY 15Jacob M - Scottsbluff High School, NE

18Isabel Y - Cary Academy, NC 15Keshav M - Cary Academy, NC

Erin B, Lakeside Upper School, WA Frank O, Lakeside Upper School, WA

Zixuan H, Mountain Pointe HS, AZ Ivy R, Mountain Pointe HS, AZ

Daniel L, Cary Academy, NC Dev S, Clark HS, NV

Aiden L, Cary Academy, NC Tyzur S, Union HS, WA

Tommy M, Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY Lingfei T, Cary Academy, NC

Leeoz N, Clark HS, NV Owen V, Mountain Pointe HS, AZ

Wyatt N, Scottsbluff High School, NE Raymond Z, Lakeside Upper School, WA



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

18Daniel Z - South Oldham HS, KY 15Derek Q - Cary Academy, NC

17River B - Scottsbluff High School, NE 15Owen V - Mountain Pointe HS, AZ

17Victor H - Cary Academy, NC

114Lakeside Upper School, WA 70L & N STEM Academy, TN

108Cary Academy, NC 70Signal Mountain MS/HS, TN

108Mountain Pointe HS, AZ 69Phoenix Country Day School, AZ

101Lake Norman Charter School, NC 68Shawnee Mission South HS, KS

101Scottsbluff High School, NE 61Union HS, WA

96Paul Laurence Dunbar HS, KY 48Utah Arts Academy, UT

94Clark HS, NV 44Wheeling Park HS, WV

91White Station HS, TN 41Centennial HS, TN

82Maeser Prep Academy, UT 38Astoria High School, OR

77South Oldham HS, KY 35Vista Grande HS, AZ

76The Charter School of Wilmington, DE


